TRIBUNALE CIVILE S. Maria C.V.

Sezione 1 0 Via Santagata
Udienze dal giorno 27/11/202E al giorno 27/11/2025
DEL DOTTOR IORIO FABIANA
AULA - STANZANUM. ....... 150
Numero N° Ruolo Stato
1 1518-1/2020 ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
CORREZIO
NE
ERRORE
MATERIALE
Data Ora
27/11/2025 09:00
6837/2024 ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE
2
Data Ora
27/11/2025 09:00
3 6893/2024 ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE
Data Ora
27/11/2025 09:00
4 7033/2024
ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE
Data Ora
27/11/2025 09:00
5 7225/2024
ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE
Data Ora

27/11/2025 09:00



10

11

12

7232/2024

Data Ora
27/11/2025
7328/2024

Data Ora
27/11/2025
7648/2024

Data Ora
27/11/2025
7651/2024

Data Ora
27/11/2025
7757/2024

Data Ora
27/11/2025
8004/2024

Data Ora
27/11/2025
4415/2025

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE



Data Ora
27/11/2025
13 5960/2024

Data Ora
27/11/2025
14 80/2021

Data Ora
27/11/2025
15 661/2021

Data Ora
27/11/2025
21/11/2025

09:00

09:30

10:15

10:30

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE



